DPSS Lasers
DPSS Lasers
6.7 EKSMA OPTICS  •  Tel.: +370 5 272 99 00  •  Fax: +370 5 272 92 99  •  info@eksmaoptics.com  •  www.eksmaoptics.com
Green Lasers: 532 nm, 100~800 mWDPSS-532-NL
●	Miniature size
●	Collimated straight beam
●	Adjustible focus
●	Easy use & maintenance free

Power Stability <±5% per 4 hrs
Temperature Stabilizing TEC
Warm Up Time <1 minutes
Expected Lifetime 10,000 hrs
Laser Head Dimensions 40(W) × 100(L) × 50(H) mm
(optional fan adds 15 mm height)
Power Supply
OEM type EO-PS-I 58(W) × 100(L) × 32(H) mm
AC/DC PSU: 85~265 V 50/60 Hz input
Lab type EO-PS-IIS 104(W) × 128(L) × 89(H) mm
85~265V 50/60 Hz input
Lab Adjustable type EO-PS-II 179(W) × 148(L) × 56(H) mm
85~265 V 50/60 Hz input
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue number Description
DPSS-532-NL100 100 mW
DPSS-532-NL200 200 mW
DPSS-532-NL300 300 mW
DPSS-532-NL400 400 mW
DPSS-532-NL500 500 mW
DPSS-532-NL600 600 mW
DPSS-532-NL700 700 mW
DPSS-532-NL800 800 mW
EO-PS-I OEM type power supply
EO-PS-IIS Lab type power supply
EO-PS-II Lab adjustable type
power supply